

Reserve Bank of India Estate Department Hyderabad

CORRIGENDUM

Extension of Tender For

Renovation of kitchen and washrooms in Class III flats at Reserve Bank of India Staff Quarters, Begumpet, Hyderabad

e-Tender No: RBI / Hyderabad Regional Office / Estate / 10 / 24-25 / ET / 268

It has been decided to extend the last date of submission of tender documents for the above-mentioned Tender up to 02:00 p.m. of September 17, 2024. The Tender will be opened at 03:00 p.m. on September 17, 2024.

In case of any clarification, it is advised to contact Estate Department, Reserve Bank of India, Saifabad, Hyderabad, Telangana.

Regional Director Reserve Bank of India Hyderabad